
Hockey ACT
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Junior Winter Competition · 2025 CL18 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 02 May 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 04 May 2025 12:00 Uni Juniors Central

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 02 May 2025

Powell Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 04 May 2025 11:00 St Patrick's United

Sun 04 May 2025 12:00 Wests Marist
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 09 May 2025

Kjar Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 11 May 2025 10:00 Wests Uni Juniors

Sun 11 May 2025 11:00 St Patrick's Marist

Sun 11 May 2025 12:00 United Central
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 16 May 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Intervarsity Round

Sun 18 May 2025 12:00 Uni Juniors Marist

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 16 May 2025

Watt Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Intervarsity Round

Sun 18 May 2025 10:00 United Wests

Sun 18 May 2025 11:00 St Patrick's Central
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 23 May 2025

Kjar Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Reconciliation Round

Sun 25 May 2025 11:00 Central Marist

Sun 25 May 2025 12:00 Uni Juniors United
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 30 May 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 01 Jun 2025 10:00 St Patrick's Uni Juniors

Sun 01 Jun 2025 11:00 Central Wests

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 30 May 2025

Powell Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 01 Jun 2025 12:00 Marist United
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

Powell Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tuggeranong Vikings Club Weekend

Fri 13 Jun 2025 18:30 St Patrick's Wests

Sun 15 Jun 2025 11:00 Central Uni Juniors

Sun 15 Jun 2025 12:00 Marist Wests

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

Watt Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tuggeranong Vikings Club Weekend

Sun 15 Jun 2025 09:00 United St Patrick's
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Central Club Weekend
United Club Weekend

Sun 22 Jun 2025 11:00 Uni Juniors Wests

Sun 22 Jun 2025 12:00 Central United

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

Watt Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Central Club Weekend
United Club Weekend

Sun 22 Jun 2025 12:00 Marist St Patrick's
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Powell Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Livin for Hockey Mental Health Round
OCHC v Central Cup
OCHC Club Weekend

Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:30 Uni Juniors Marist

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Watt Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Livin for Hockey Mental Health Round
OCHC v Central Cup
OCHC Club Weekend

Fri 25 Jul 2025 18:30 Wests United

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Livin for Hockey Mental Health Round
OCHC v Central Cup
OCHC Club Weekend

Sun 27 Jul 2025 10:00 Marist Central
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Sun 27 Jul 2025 11:00 United Uni Juniors

Sun 27 Jul 2025 12:00 Wests St Patrick's
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

Watt Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

ADFA Soldier On Round

Fri 01 Aug 2025 18:30 Central St Patrick's

Sun 03 Aug 2025 10:00 Uni Juniors St Patrick's

Sun 03 Aug 2025 11:00 Wests Central

Sun 03 Aug 2025 12:00 United Marist
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 08 Aug 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 10 Aug 2025 10:00 Marist Wests

Sun 10 Aug 2025 11:00 Central Uni Juniors

Sun 10 Aug 2025 12:00 United St Patrick's
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

St Patrick's Club Weekend

Sun 17 Aug 2025 12:00 St Patrick's Central

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Kjar Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

St Patrick's Club Weekend

Sun 17 Aug 2025 11:00 Marist Uni Juniors

Sun 17 Aug 2025 12:00 United Wests
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 22 Aug 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Chris Mackinnon Breast Cancer Awareness Round

Sun 24 Aug 2025 12:00 United Central

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 22 Aug 2025

Watt Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Chris Mackinnon Breast Cancer Awareness Round

Sun 24 Aug 2025 10:00 Wests Uni Juniors

Sun 24 Aug 2025 12:00 St Patrick's Marist
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 29 Aug 2025

Kjar Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 31 Aug 2025 10:00 St Patrick's Wests

Sun 31 Aug 2025 11:00 Uni Juniors United

Sun 31 Aug 2025 12:00 Central Marist
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 05 Sep 2025

Carter Field

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 07 Sep 2025 10:00 Uni Juniors St Patrick's

Sun 07 Sep 2025 11:00 United Marist

Sun 07 Sep 2025 12:00 Wests Central
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